N.2
LDL23-109
LDL23-11
LDL23-125
LDL23-55
LDL23-54
LDL23-74

LDL23-64
LDL23-88
LDL23-58
LDL23-6
LDL23-116
LDL23-133
LDL23-14
LDL23-72
LDL23-56
LDL23-98
LDL23-60
LDL23-90
LDL23-39
LDL23-122
LDL23-76
LDL23-107
LDL23-53
LDL23-120
LDL23-12
LDL23-91
LDL23-31
LDL23-8
LDL23-127
LDL23-52
LDL23-94
LDL23-70
LDL23-118
LDL23-51
LDL23-3
LDL23-101
LDL23-24
LDL23-117
LDL23-121
LDL23-27
LDL23-61
LDL23-92
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Nome Completo
Abel Carrolo
André Filipe Seara Azevedo
André Manuel Carvalho\
André Mendonca Batista Mata
Anibal Freitas Nascimento
antonio cardoso alexandre

ANTONIO CARLOS SOUSA GARRIDO COSTA
Antdnio David Henriques Silva
Antdnio Faria de Araujo

Artur Noé Lavrador Lopes

Beatriz Cardoso Costa

BRUNO ALEXANDRE CRUZ SENGO
Bruno Almeida

Bruno Filipe Ribeiro de Carvalho
Bruno Goncgalo dos Santos Miranda
Bruno Jorge De Pimentel Batalha
Bruno Miguel Figueiredo Barbosa
Bruno Passarinho Gil

Carlos Edgar DA VEIGA CAPETO
Carlos Manuel Dento Faustino Morais
Carlos Manuel Martinho Cardoso
Carlos Mendes Mano

Cristiano André De Nobrega Gomes
Daniel AlImeida de Castro

Daniel Filipe Magalhdes Alvelos
David Reis

Décio Eduardo Fernandes Alves
DINA MARIA RAPOSEIRO PERPETUO
Diogo Fortuna Francisco

Duarte Nuno Gomes Rodrigues
Duarte Vale Grenha

Edgar Rodrigo Carvalho Martins
Eduardo Cardoso Costa

Eduardo Luis Nascimento Vasconcelos
Emanuel Filipe Brito Marques
Emilio Vieira César Augosto
Fernando Rafael Amorim Rodrigues
Flavia Patricia dos Santos Mano
Francisco Anténio Marques Setas
Francisco José Campos Henriques
Francisco Nuno Galvdao

Gongalo Fernandes Ribeiro

Nome Piloto
ABEL CARROLO
ANDRE SEARA
ANDRE M. C.
ANDRE B. MATA
ANIBAL NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO C. A.

ANTONIO G. COSTA
ANTONIO H. SILVA
ANTONIO ARAUJO
ARTUR NOE

BEATRIZ COSTA
BRUNO C. SENGO
Bruno Almeida
BRUNO CARVALHO
Gongalo Miranda
BRUNO BATALHA
BRUNO F. BARBOSA
BRUNO GIL

CARLOS V. CAPETO
CARLOS F. MORAIS
CARLOS M. CARDOSO
CARLOS MANO
CRISTIANO GOMES
DANIEL CASTRO
DANIEL ALVELOS
DAVID REIS

DECIO ALVES

DINA R. PERPETUO
DIOGO Francisco
NUNO RODRIGUES
DUARTE GRENHA
EDGAR C. MARTINS
EDUARDO COSTA
EDUARDO VASCONCELOS
EMANUEL MARQUES
EMILIO C. AUGOSTO
FERNANDO RODRIGUES
FLAVIA MANO
FRANCISCO SETAS
FRANCISCO HENRIQUES
FRANCISCO N. G.
GONCALO RIBEIRO

Clube
MODELIS
ACMGB
CRBEN
ACM
ACM
CRBEN

CRAFF
CRS
ACMGB
MODELIS
ACMGB
CRBEN
ACRP
ACRP
ACMGB
AAC
CRS
CRBEN
CRS
CRBEN
CRS
ACMGB
ACM
ACMGB
ACMGB
ACMGB
ACMGB
CRAFF
CRS
ACM
ACMGB
CRBEN
ACMGB
ACM
ACRP
ARMAIA
ACMGB
ACMGB
ACMGB
AAC
CRS
ACMGB



LDL23-7
LDL23-43
LDL23-100
LDL23-35
LDL23-69
LDL23-96
LDL23-29
LDL23-77
LDL23-40
LDL23-10
LDL23-20
LDL23-136
LDL23-18
LDL23-80
LDL23-73
LDL23-44
LDL23-110
LDL23-129
LDL23-102
LDL23-108
LDL23-38
LDL23-113
LDL23-87
LDL23-21
LDL23-65
LDL23-114
LDL23-17
LDL23-37
LDL23-85
LDL23-45
LDL23-135
LDL23-22
LDL23-105
LDL23-119

LDL23-1

LDL23-83
LDL23-46
LDL23-82
LDL23-47

LDL23-132
LDL23-86
LDL23-19
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GONCALO MARTINS MENDONCA
Gongalo Nuno Araujo Teixeira
Gongalo Nuno Sousa Almeida
guilherme soares almeida cabral
helder manuel de jesus pedro
Hélio Ramalho

HUGO FILIPE HENRIQUES SANTOS
Hugo José Pimenta Magalhdes
Hugo Soares Silva

Joao Alberto Barbosa Martins
Jodo David Canelas Reis

Jodo Diogo Teixeira Jardim

Jodo Manuel Da Silva Durdes

Jodo Manuel Sousa Alvim Boto
Jodo Manuel Tomas Teixeira

Jodo Paulo L. P. Gaio

Jodo Pedro De Paiva Carrdlo
Joaquim de Carvalho

Joaquim Américo Pires Casal Ribeiro
Joaquim Jose Oliveira Ferreira
Jorge Eduardo Oliveira Da Silva
JORGE MANUEL DIAS NEVES

jorge manuel martins craveiro
Jorge Miguel Aniceto Beira Grande
Jorge Miguel Guerra Gomes

Jorge Miguel Pacheco Azevedo
Jorge Ventura da Fonseca Pereira
JOSE ANTONIO ALMEIDA CARDOSO
José Fernando Silva Montez Cordeiro
José Flavio Ribeiro

José Lino Lopes

José Manuel Miranda Ferreira
José Manuel Quijada

José Miguel Silva Castro

Laura Marina De Castro De Oliveira Prata

Leandro Campos Lopes

Luis Angelo Vieira Pereira
Luis Antonio Silva Lopes

Luis Fernando Baptista Sousa

Luis Filipe Brito Soares de Carvalho Lourengo

LUIS FILIPE SILVA SANTOS GANDARA
Luis Miguel Bento

GONCALO M. MENDONCA

GONCALOA.T.
GONCALO ALMEIDA
GUILHERME A. C.
HELDER J. PEDRO
HELIO RAMALHO
HUGO H. SANTOS
HUGO P. MAGALHAES
HUGO S. SILVA

JOAO MARTINS

JOAO DAVID REIS
JOAO JARDIM

JOAO DURAES

JOAO A. BOTO

JOAO TEIXEIRA

JOAO GAIO

JOAO PEDRO CARROLO
JOAQUIM CARVALHO
JOAQUIM C. R.
JOAQUIM FERREIRA
Jorge Silva

JORGE NEVES

JORGE M. CRAVEIRO
JORGE BEIRA GRANDE
JORGE GOMES

JORGE AZEVEDO
JORGE F. PEREIRA
JOSE A. CARDOSO
FERNANDO CORDEIRO
FLAVIO RIBEIRO

LINO LOPES

JOSE MIRANDA FERREIRA

JOSE QUIJADA
JOSE S. CASTRO

LAURA PRATA
LEANDRO CAMPOS
LUIS VIEIRA PEREIRA
LUIS S. LOPES

FERNANDO BAPTISTA SOUSA

LUIS C. LOURENCO
LUIS S. GANDARA
LUIS BENTO

CRAFF
ACM
CRAFF
CRBEN
CRBEN
AAC
CRS
CRS
CRS
ACMGB
CRS
ACM
ACRP
CRS
CRBEN
ACM
MODELIS
CRBEN
ARMAIA
CRPF
MODELIS
CRAFF
MODELIS
CRS
CRBEN
ACMGB
AMPVZ
CRPF
CRBEN
ACM
ACM
ACMGB
ACMGB
ACMGB

ACRP
CRBEN
ACM
CRBEN
ACM

ACRP
ACDBM
CRS



LDL23-137
LDL23-36
LDL23-84
LDL23-89
LDL23-99
LDL23-112
LDL23-23

LDL23-32
LDL23-9
LDL23-16
LDL23-25
LDL23-48
LDL23-26
LDL23-33
LDL23-104
LDL23-30
LDL23-42
LDL23-67
LDL23-106
LDL23-49
LDL23-111
LDL23-13
LDL23-130
LDL23-2
LDL23-50
LDL23-79
LDL23-57
LDL23-34
LDL23-28
LDL23-97
LDL23-126
LDL23-66
LDL23-71
LDL23-93

LDL23-134
LDL23-115
LDL23-124
LDL23-131

LDL23-123
LDL23-59
LDL23-128
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Luis Miguel de Araujo Alves

manuel alberto rocha cabral
Marcio Correia

Marco José Carmo Neves

Mario Germano Nunes Dos Santos
Mario Nuno Henrique Coelho
Matilde Sofia Vilaca Ferreira Duarte

Mauro Alexandre fernandes de andrade
MAURO RAFAEL NEVES CAMISAOQ
Nelson Carvalho

Nelson Jorge Ferreira Duarte

Nuno André Freitas Florengo

Nuno Manuel Pires Nunes

Nuno Miguel Vaz Goucha Gaspar
Nuno Silva

Oscar Nuno Pinheiro Ferreira Cunha
Patrick Silva

Paulo Alexandre Gongalves Lucas
Paulo Jorge da Silva Gomes

Paulo Jorge Fernandes Rodrigues
Paulo Jorge Figueiredo Coelho Antunes
Paulo Jorge Pereira Guedes

Paulo Martins

Pedro Francisco Moreira Pereira
Pedro Miguel Franco Carvalho
Pedro Miguel Lino Jesus

Pedro Miguel Ribeiro Oliveira

Pedro Miguel Rocha da Cosa Pbncio
Pedro Pinto

Rafael Jose Reis Martins

Roberto Miguel Lopes da Silva
Rodolfo André Silva Maia

Rodrigo Albuquerque Ribeiro
Rodrigo dos Santos Mano

RODRIGO MANUEL RODRIGUES DE
CARVALHO

Romeu Da Silva Meneses

romeu jose ribeiro pires

Rui Filipe Dos Reis Fonseca

Rui Miguel De Mota Cerveire Santo De
Oliveira

RUI MIGUEL RODRIGUES CRESPO
Rui Pedro Ribeiro Moreira

LUIS A. ALVES
MANUEL R. CABRAL
MARCIO CORREIA
MARCO J NEVES
MARIO SANTOS
MARIO COELHO
MATILDE DUARTE

MAURO ANDRADE
MAURO N CAMISAO
Nelson Carvalho
NELSON DUARTE
NUNO ANDRE
NUNO P. NUNES
NUNO G. GASPAR
NUNO SILVA

OSCAR CUNHA
PATRICK SILVA
PAULO G. LUCAS
PAULO GOMES
PAULO FERNANDES RODRIGUES
PAULO COELHO
PAULO GUEDES
PAULO MARTINS
PEDRO PEREIRA
PEDRO FRANCO CARVALHO
PEDRO L. JESUS
PEDRO OLIVEIRA
PEDRO PONCIO
PEDRO PINTO
RAFAEL R. MARTINS
ROBERTO SILVA
RODOLFO MAIA
RODRIGO RIBEIRO
RODRIGO MANO

RODRIGO CARVALHO
ROMEU MENESES
ROMEU R. PIRES

RUI R. FONSECA

RUI OLIVEIRA
RUI R. CRESPO
RUI MOREIRA

CRBEN
CRBEN
CRBEN
CRS
AAC
CRAFF
ACMGB

CRBEN
CRAFF
ACRP
ACMGB
ACM
AAC
CRBEN
ACRP
ACMGB
ARMAV
CRBEN
ACMGB
ACM
MODELIS
ACMGB
CRBEN
ACRP
ACM
CRS
ACMGB
CRBEN
AAC
AAC
CRS
CRBEN
ACRP
ACMGB

CRBEN
ACMGB
CRBEN
ACRP

CRBEN
CRS
ACMGB
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LDL23-68 Samuel Criséstomo Moreira SAMUEL C. MOREIRA CRBEN
LDL23-78 SANTIAGO MIGUEL BATISTA FREITAS SANTIAGO B. F. CRS
LDL23-75 Sergio Manuel Borralho Marques SERGIO B. MARQUES CRBEN
LDL23-103 Simdo Pedro Ferreira Gomes Simao Gomes ACRP
LDL23-4 Simedo Ribeiro Pinto Monteiro Aguiar SIMEAO M. AGUIAR AMPVZ
LDL23-5 Tiago André Reis Costa TIAGO COSTA ACRP
LDL23-62 Tiago Cardoso Andrade Madeira Mendes TIAGO M. MENDES ARMAIA
LDL23-81 Tiago de Sousa Santos TIAGO S. SANTOS CRBEN
LDL23-15 Tiago Sa Tiago Sa ACRP
LDL23-41 Vasco Lourengo Correia VASCO L. CORREIA CRAFF
LDL23-95 Vitor Hugo Moreira Sampaio VITOR SAMPAIO ACMGB

LDL23-63 Vitor José Melo Balbeira VITOR BALBEIRA ARMAIA



Escaldo Data Emissdao

VET

VET

VET
SEN

VET
VET
SEN
SEN
JUN
VET

VET

SEN

VET
VET

JUN
JUN

JUN

VET
JUN
VET
JUN

VET
SEN

JUN

VET

VET
JUN

07/06/2023
01/03/2023
18/07/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
01/04/2023

23/03/2023
27/04/2023
22/03/2023
16/02/2023
30/06/2023
11/11/2023
01/03/2023
25/03/2023
22/03/2023
04/05/2023
23/03/2023
29/04/2023
16/03/2023
18/07/2023
12/04/2023
06/06/2023
20/03/2023
30/06/2023
01/03/2023
03/05/2023
10/03/2023
01/03/2023
08/08/2023
20/03/2023
03/05/2023
24/03/2023
30/06/2023
20/03/2023
11/02/2023
18/05/2023
07/03/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
09/03/2023
23/03/2023
03/05/2023
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JUN

JUN
VET

VET
JUN

VET

VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
VET
SEN
VET

SEN
VET
VET

VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET

VET

VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET

VET
VET
VET

01/03/2023
20/03/2023
17/05/2023
10/03/2023
24/03/2023
04/05/2023
09/03/2023
12/04/2023
16/03/2023
01/03/2023
06/03/2023
11/11/2023
03/03/2023
12/04/2023
01/04/2023
20/03/2023
07/06/2023
14/10/2023
18/05/2023
06/06/2023
16/03/2023
22/06/2023
27/04/2023
06/03/2023
24/03/2023
30/06/2023
03/03/2023
11/03/2023
20/04/2023
20/03/2023
11/11/2023
07/03/2023
06/06/2023
30/06/2023

11/02/2023
20/04/2023
20/03/2023
20/04/2023
20/03/2023

25/10/2023
21/04/2023
06/03/2023
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VET
VET

VET

VET
JUN

VET

VET
VET

VET

SEN

VET

VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET

VET

VET
JUN
JUN

JUN

VET
SEN

04/12/2023
10/03/2023
20/04/2023
27/04/2023
04/05/2023
22/06/2023
07/03/2023

10/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
07/03/2023
20/03/2023
09/03/2023
10/03/2023
23/05/2023
10/03/2023
20/03/2023
24/03/2023
06/06/2023
20/03/2023
15/06/2023
01/03/2023
14/10/2023
11/02/2023
20/03/2023
12/04/2023
22/03/2023
10/03/2023
09/03/2023
04/05/2023
08/08/2023
24/03/2023
25/03/2023
03/05/2023

11/11/2023
30/06/2023
18/07/2023
17/10/2023

18/07/2023
23/03/2023
08/10/2023
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JUN
VET

JUN

JUN

JUN
VET

24/03/2023
12/04/2023
01/04/2023
19/05/2023
14/02/2023
14/02/2023

23/03/2023
20/04/2023
01/03/2023
20/03/2023
03/05/2023
23/03/2023
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